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AAL 22,900 114,798 0.70%
AAV 294,300 350,217 1.73%
ADVANC 132,200 41,782,200 1.68%
AEONTS 500 52,600 0.22%
AH 2,900 35,670 4.09%
AMATA 342,000 4,914,580 3.64%
AOT 1,874,100 74,704,025 12.85%
AP 166,000 1,378,095 3.33%
AURA 12,200 172,230 3.93%
AWC 1,419,600 2,984,246 4.17%
BA 111,700 1,486,800 2.23%
BAM 255,900 1,738,840 3.83%
BANPU 2,195,700 10,708,532 2.97%
BAY 2,000 48,600 2.70%
BBL 210,700 33,050,200 2.33%
BCH 575,000 6,109,660 15.42%
BCP 368,200 10,698,375 12.45%
BCPG 554,100 4,496,095 2.79%
BDMS 4,244,600 78,993,010 6.00%
BEAUTY 317,500 161,925 5.51%
BEC 37,700 68,920 2.47%
BEM 2,089,300 11,410,865 3.63%
BGRIM 48,200 766,380 0.73%
BH 1,052,200 183,295,450 14.93%
BIC 116,600 2,085,210 9.64%
BLA 16,000 286,650 1.43%
BLAND 68,200 33,418 2.06%
BSRC 500 2,176 0.03%
BTG 293,700 4,559,690 13.61%
BTS 7,919,400 22,020,700 10.32%
CBG 106,100 4,365,350 3.20%
CCET 516,500 3,056,330 2.69%
CENTEL 23,700 778,475 1.58%
CHG 482,800 738,557 18.72%
CcK 39,300 558,860 1.60%
CKP 930,400 2,235,116 3.71%
COCOCO 11,500 79,925 1.55%
com7 315,600 7,495,870 4.45%
CPALL 1,627,100 73,236,775 8.07%
CPAXT 2,864,400 56,964,360 31.02%
CPF 2,945,200 61,744,550 13.67%
CPN 743,700 39,061,750 16.91%
CRC 617,900 12,586,140 5.33%
DCC 54,700 71,844 15.65%
DELTA 702,200 159,605,200 8.40%
DOHOME 306,400 1,160,428 3.25%
EA 800,100 2,392,976 3.15%
EASTW 400 948 0.11%
EGCO 52,300 6,363,350 4.87%
EPG 7,800 22,012 1.03%
ERW 232,800 544,492 1.66%
GLOBAL 64,700 404,680 0.44%
GOOG80 34,000 153,680 0.38%
GPSC 244,600 9,439,625 1.88%
GULF 714,400 31,534,275 4.97%
GUNKUL 376,600 726,077 2.12%

doyalwiana1savuil sausawsnenunasdoyaimindaio agvlsis vssmmannsug Adwasa §1ia (wn1aw) INdwrsaiivsduduniasusasnugnaiosasdayanarila laiisznisla 9 unfianedlweonansil davindulagersde
nannamignsifiganunannisiiaszd uasdlaidunistin wiawanaunusldansasenannsndla 9 n1sandnladioniamenannsngla 9 zasgam lid1efinannisgmunanalwanarsinieliins aamduuasinnisld
Sersmaairacdas laelufdruieidamsanussaniula 9 Ay vsnmannsug Avdnasa Trn(amiu) [Ninsdla



KINGSFORD

yaAAsaAain o Juii 06 waAinnau 2568

HANA 72,000 1,567,700 0.58%
HKO1 321 7,126 0.27%
HMPRO 2,226,500 13,727,130 7.57%
IRPC 2,906,000 2,983,608 5.45%
ITC 222,300 3,832,190 6.18%
VL 1,948,300 34,395,640 6.51%
JAPAN10001 9 230 0.01%
JAS 38,200 51,952 0.41%
IMT 1,832,300 17,141,935 23.15%
TS 47,200 1,166,160 6.14%
KBANK 119,000 21,725,800 0.90%
KCE 140,600 3,623,875 1.66%
KKP 36,100 2,377,975 1.27%
KTB 1,969,200 54,635,875 2.84%
KTC 499,200 14,202,650 4.97%
LH 1,186,200 4,469,120 10.26%
M 35,300 1,143,225 1.76%
MAJOR 2,100 15,090 0.71%
MBK 63,500 1,066,800 10.94%
MEGA 3,700 108,225 1.18%
MINT 5,482,100 117,465,600 10.13%
MOSHI 10,900 367,100 4.18%
MTC 208,400 8,286,400 6.16%
OR 31,600 455,470 0.26%
ORI 8,900 19,046 1.30%
0SP 156,900 2,351,720 2.50%
PLANB 346,300 1,433,104 2.41%
PRI 7,800 169,860 0.48%
PSH 15,100 54,182 1.64%
PSL 110,800 736,820 13.90%
PTG 18,200 136,500 0.72%
PTT 189,200 5,817,900 0.83%
PTTEP 923,100 97,533,600 13.10%
PTTGC 1,208,300 24,801,630 2.10%
QH 1,243,000 1,609,239 10.91%
RATCH 313,800 8,766,250 7.68%
RCL 107,900 2,686,685 4.06%
s 17,400 9,222 4.71%
SABINA 13,300 200,830 5.70%
SAPPE 2,800 96,500 2.88%
SAT 38,100 505,570 6.42%
SAWAD 216,400 6,135,950 2.38%
SCB 333,200 43,776,350 3.22%
scc 253,400 48,633,800 11.17%
scce 1,100 157,850 7.07%
SCGP 446,400 7,856,930 9.24%
SGC 9,000 8,640 0.09%
SIRI 4,181,700 5,519,363 13.89%
SISB 13,300 150,290 0.81%
SIWD 11,600 94,090 1.13%
SPALI 616,700 9,950,370 12.23%
SPRC 118,800 583,458 0.27%
STA 80,500 957,950 10.93%
STECON 9,800 70,700 0.19%
STGT 78,000 517,520 6.95%
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STPI
TCAP
TFG
THANI
THCOM
TIDLOR
TIPH
TISCO
TKN
TLI
TOA
TOP
TPIPP
TQM
TRUE
TSLASO
TTA
TTB

TU
TVO
UNIQ
VGI
WHA
WHAUP

78,100
17,900
489,600
778,400
15,100
369,900
2,000
163,400
26,900
72,000
37,700
404,400
167,900
2,100
5,146,100
26,918
19,600
33,255,300
1,781,100
17,200
8,400
1,853,700
10,249,500
53,700

303,298
917,350
2,136,112
1,342,006
142,180
7,734,530
43,600
17,647,200
126,472
727,200
483,440
14,131,675
342,516
25,240
60,152,250
78,601
85,856
61,189,752
24,454,270
418,310
23,162
2,143,252
32,972,236
228,436
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0.78%
1.10%
2.52%
1.36%
1.14%
4.21%
1.80%
4.76%
1.07%
2.34%
2.61%
3.02%
12.13%
2.42%
2.59%
0.20%
1.66%
8.38%
4.29%
4.02%
1.48%
3.88%
7.31%
0.44%
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PLE une wWile IAaLATEE Wualegy 05/11/2568 700,000 0.18
SMIT UNE 5UN LRUTRIUNR Wualegy 05/11/2568 1,500 3.50 4a
HFT e niie du ey viuaniiey 05/11/2568 1,000 3.62 da

i1 : SET.or.th



KINGSFORD

duvidasminandnninguasfanis (wuy 246-2) Useaniui 05 waasnnau 2568

TVDH  w1e 2Tsal wiauda el zgﬁxsw”“ﬂm 0 13.6998 13.6998 05/11/2568 0 13.6998 13.6998
EMPIRE e ATENTI9 AN3@sY ‘e wu 4.93087.3681 12.298904/11/25684.9308 7.3681  12.2989
TVDH ue 1190 wiauA? 16N “Wu 9.99160.4189 10.410504/11/25689.9916 0.4189 10.4105

i1 : SET.or.th
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IAAPLSO (0.00838 um)
SYANLY (8.00 uw)

Shares
\WAVE 6,594,771 Shares

NEWLISTED
SMO 920,000,000 Units

KTB (0.43 un)
KTB-P (0.43 un)

TSTE (0.08 un)
VISA06 (0.0026911n)
VISA80 (0.00272 un)

XR Shares Shares IXD D
INETREIT - TRITN 180 Shares SIRI 950,000 Shares PCC (0.08 un) PFIZER19 (0.2363 11n)
SGX19 (0.0264 un)
XD NEWLISTED
BAREIT (0.02un) Shares MMM 300,000,000 Units
MC (0.41 1) PPPM 1,800,000 Shares
IXD XD IXD D

LLY80 (0.00244 uw)
SBUX80 (0.01001 11w1)

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) — Excluding Stock Dividend

XM — Exclude meetings

XN — Ex-Capital Return

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW — Excluding Warrant

XS — Excluding Short-term Warrant

| Xl - Excluding Interest
| XA — Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD — Payment Date

XT — Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend

XM — Exclude meetings

XN — Ex-Capital Return

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW — Excluding Warrant

XS — Excluding Short-term Warrant

| XI - Excluding Interest
| XA — Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD — Payment Date

XT — Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /

i1 : SET.or.th




Top 20 Net Buying Value (B m) Top 20 Net Selling Value (B m) Month to Date | Year to Date
W.2.-0.A.-68 W.8.-60.0.-68 L GGEG R 02 1.7.-06 w.u. 2568
6 5 4 3 31 6 5 4 3 31 Net Buy Net Sell Net Buy Net Sell
1 |DELTA 397.3 861.0 604.1 201.2 0.7 VL -146.2 338.4 77.9 117.1 -0.3 KBANK 2,063.46 |PTTEP -466.36 | ADVANC 21,145.0 |BDMS -6,198.3
2 |KBANK 83.0 12.4 -37.3 31.1 -1.5 KTB -134.8 -79.1 -63.1 -92.8 11.8 ADVANC 1,497.11 |BH -369.78 |DELTA 9,293.2 |CPN -3,816.7
3 |HANA 78.9 8.4 -21.5 13.4 -0.3 BH -78.7 -132.5 -160.6 -94.6 -0.3 MRDIYT 1,477.59 |IVL -217.46  |SCB 8,455.2 |PTTEP -3,647.7
4 |MINT 55.5 -105.9 -30.6 8.0 1.4 PTTEP -75.0 -71.8 39.4 161.6 -1.9 BDMS 706.70  |CPN -124.38  |PTT 6,657.3 |IVL -2,997.8
5 |KTC 36.9 1,124.9 247.7 87.6 -0.8 CPALL -63.7 59.2 20.9 244.2 6.3 DELTA 602.17 BBL -108.55  |KBANK 6,460.0 |INTUCH -1,280.5
6 |ADVANC 30.5 1.9 -2.6 18.1 -0.7 PTT -50.4 -35.5 62.4 -1.5 5.8 TRUE 413.48 | TOP -102.92  |KTB 6,312.4 |TU -1,168.7
7 |BCP 28.9 20.2 -7.6 -4.6 1.3 AOT -46.9 -11.9 -23.5 -42.1 0.7 KTB 387.29  |GULF -97.83 TISCO 4,957.4 |MTC -1,065.2
8 |AMATA 27.3 24.4 7.8 -12.2 0.1 CPN -45.9 -93.7 94.9 -63.9 -0.9 BANPU 262.10  |TIDLOR -92.33 TRUE 4,090.9 |scC -1,039.5
9 |CPF 18.4 -9.5 -21.0 13.6 2.7 BBL -42.9 -13.5 64.8 74.7 -1.3 PTT 260.64 |GPSC -78.82 CPALL 2,689.7 |ITC -1,027.2
10 |KCE 17.4 -3.3 -2.5 -3.6 -2.4 SCB -23.2 -17.0 -10.5 -10.1 -1.1 PTTGC 240.75 KTC -73.06 BBL 2,184.5 |SPALL -971.7
11 | THANI 16.8 46.6 76.9 -33.9 0.3 BTS -19.5 26.1 -91.3 -18.3 -15.4 KKP 208.05 | THAI -70.76 KKP 2,057.5 |TASCO -869.7
12 |HMPRO 14.8 10.2 -19.2 -9.7 -3.0 TOP -18.0 17.7 -27.9 -23.7 0.3 OR 206.52 |TFG -64.70 CPF 1,803.1 |BCP -852.7
13 |CENTEL 13.8 20.5 37.4 9.2 0.2 EGCO -16.1 4.8 14.5 8.4 -0.1 TISCO 199.81  |SCGP -64.58 KTC 1,517.6 |BEM -830.3
14 |GLOBAL 7.9 9.7 33.7 -8.8 19 TCAP -13.3 -8.9 0.9 -6.4 0.1 HMPRO 106.30 BTG -60.90 MRDIYT 1,477.6 |CRC -792.5
15 |CK 6.0 12.5 -2.4 4.0 -0.1 RATCH -12.3 15.6 4.3 -8.5 -0.1 SPRC 95.28 BTS -60.81 CoM7 1,295.5 |AAV -748.4
16 |AP 6.0 -24.3 -1.0 4.3 -0.7 SPALL -8.1 83.4 109.1 15.3 -0.4 HANA 89.26 ICHI -52.17 THAL 1,273.0 |TTB -746.8
17 |RCL 5.2 8.7 11.1 -2.6 0.0 TISCO 7.3 65.9 -72.4 -57.0 0.1 SCB 83.02 EGCO -51.90 TFG 1,221.8 |LH -744.3
18 |SIRT 3.2 1.1 -4.4 1.0 -4.5 THAL -4.6 142.0 -32.8 -58.6 -3.4 GLOBAL 80.86 SAWAD -46.07 EGCO 1,197.2 |SIRL -646.4
19 |AEONTS 3.0 -3.4 -2.0 -12.7 0.1 SCC -3.8 -5.4 14.5 -11.2 -0.7 MINT 79.16 BPP -42.57 TCAP 1,196.3 |AOT -602.9
20 |LH 2.9 -0.9 -0.5 5.9 14 CCET -3.6 -4.1 0.2 -1.9 11 CPALL 54.22 TLI -42.40 GULFI 893.1 |CBG -547.7
Total Volume Shares % NVDR Shrs. % of NVDR Shrs. % of Paid up Capital
Buy Sell Total Net Turn. 7-Nov-25 paidup 7-Nov-25 paidup (Last)
1 |88TH 3,435,200 2,539,100 5,974,300 896,100 11.32 1 2S 5,685,951 1.03 3,092,210 0.69 549,995,954
2 A5 - 100 100 -100 0.13| 2 |88TH 389,800 0.18 #N/A #N/A 212,500,000
3 |AAL 459,700 1,276,000 1,735,700 -816,300 26.90 3 A 3,346 0.00 62,400 0.01 980,000,000
4 |Aav 2,962,500 3,263,300 6,225,800 300,800,  18.30| 4 |AS 1,200,617 0.10 800,664 0.07 1,209,384,734
5 |ACE - 103,200 103,200 -103,200 8.08 5 AS-W4 7,593,861 2.10 #N/A #N/A 360,996,274
6 |ACG 1,000 - 1,000 1,000 721 6 |ASWS 190,934 0.08 #N/A #N/A 235,591,404
7 |ADD - 1 1 -1 0.05 7 AAL 70,414,615 3.31 #N/A #N/A 2,125,000,000
8 |ADVANC 3,061,100 2,947,420 6,008,520 113,680  38.00, 8 |AAV 942,964,057 7.34 353,926,265 7.30 12,849,999,997
9 |ADVICE 107,500 714,300 821,800 -606,800 29.10 9 ABM 2,876,218 0.42 3,268,124 1.09 692,120,445
10 |AEONTS 73,245 42,700 115,945 30,545 2490 10 |ACAP 2,323,745 0.57 1,223,467 0.39 406,411,160
11 |AGE 5,000 24,000 29,000 -19,000 4.30 11 |ACC 9,968,738 0.53 4,306,304 0.32 1,880,333,993
12 |AH - 3,800 3,800 -3,800 2.66| 12 |ACC-W2 843,427 0.19 #N/A #N/A 447,680,170
13 |AHC - 1 1 -1 0.50 13 |ACE 57,238,915 0.56 38,450,400 0.38 10,175,999,960
14 |Al 100 9,525 9,625 9,425  17.94| 14 |ACG 763,307 0.13 211,225 0.04 600,000,000
15 |AIE 7,500 101 7,601 7,399 131 15 |ADB 50,514,044 6.96 31,173,421 5.20 725,999,923
16 |AIT - 57,600 57,600 -57,600|  14.41) 16 |ADD 1,708,796 1.02 #N/A #N/A 168,000,000
17 |A 8,200 - 8,200 8,200 7.04 17 |ADVANC 232,155,383 7.81 241,595,912 8.13 2,974,209,736
18 |AIA 267,300 200 267,500 267,100 9.83| 18 |ADVICE 26,659,700 4.30 #N/A #N/A 620,000,000
19 |AKP - 100 100 -100 0.25 19 |AE 96,122,179 1.87 #N/A #N/A 5,143,071,814
20 |AKR - 104,300 104,300 -104,300 5.83| 20 |AEONTS 14,471,100 5.79 11,410,746 4.56 250,000,000

Source : SET.OR.TH
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AAV B
ABM BAFS
ACE BAM
ACG BANPU
ADVANC BAY
AE BBGI
AF BBL
AGE BCH
AH BCP
AIT BCPG
A BDMS
AKP BEC
AKR BEM
ALLA BEYOND
ALT BGC
AMA BGRIM
AMARIN BIC
AMATA BKIH
AMATAV  BLA
ANAN BPP
AOT BR
AP BRI
ASIMAR BRR
ASK BSRC
ASP BTG
ASW BTS
AURA BTW
\WC BWG
2S ARIP
AAL ARROW
ADB ASIAN
AEONTS ATP30
AHC AUCT
AIRA AYUD
APQO BA
APCS BBIK
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